
S. 
No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

13 

Site: ...EATDfOLi. 

14 

M/s ..R..NRK.RaA.ECH..e:.kCR..... 

10 

11 

15 

6 

12 

16 

7 

8 

GST: 36AAHCG4562D1ZP 

M/s. GV RESEARCH CENTERS PVT. LTD. 
H.0. # 54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Sccunderabad- 500 003. 

Tel: 040- 6633 5551 

Site Office: Sy. No. 542, Plot no. 3, Synergy Square II, MN Park 
Genome Valley, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, India 

Received by : 
Date 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Stamp: 

PARTICULARS 

Reccived the above materials in good condition. 

TN WARH 

MRN No: 2228323D66 
Received By: 

eoloql3 

Sign: 

DC No. 

Date 

Vchicl� Ng. 
P.O./W.0. No. 

044. 
DR ÁKB!U:ECA PVT LTD 

P.O./W.O. Date 

: 1107 

20309LLO1 

Quantity 

For M/s. GV Rescarch Centers Pvt. Ltd. 

Authorised$ignatory 



M/s. GV Research Centers 
Pvt. Ltd, 
# S-4-187I3 & 4, II Floor, 
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, 
Secunderabad - 500 003. 
GSTIN/UIN: 36AAHCG4562D1ZP 

Recipient Name: 

Recipient Address: 

GST: 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

E. & 0.E 

Invoice No. 

DC No. 

|PAN: 

Purchase Order No. 

NexToPoLis 

T22 

Description of Goods & Services 

Email: 

Date: 

DC Date: 

P.O. Date: 

Mobile No: 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. 

HSN Code GST Rate Quantity Rate Amount 

Transportation Charges 

09:79 9514 4 

|09|9o93 

Hamali charges 

CGST 1 a4654 
SGST 94 99654 
Total 

Amount (in words) to THOUSAND NNe DR ED LEVeNTy AUpHH ANA 
For M/s. GV Research Centers Pvt. Ltd. 

Authorise Signatory 
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